
VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT
Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna - 801505

s c, *n,,ttu'il::::::o\;':;;iBii';rr:T:::,:;*,'
E.mail:vp mu.pur@gmail.com
GST no. 10AAAAV8463BLZY

Short Tender Notice

PDP:PUR:FBD: (t41* Dated: 04.12.2024

Sealed tenders are invited from civil contractors registered with Building Construction works

Department, Rural Works Department, Water Resource Department, Government of Bihar OR

istered with COMFED in suitable class for the civil work as given belo

(1) Tender document can be obtained from the Cashier at office (Patna Dairy Project),

VPDUSS Ltd during office hours OR it may be downloaded from website

www.patnadairy.org up to 19.12.2024 at 3.00 pm. Downloaded BOQ must be

accompany with DD of BOQ Cost. DD of any nationalized bank shall be submitted in
favour of "Vaishal Patliputra Dugdh Utpadak Sahkari Sangh Ltd.", Payable at
Patna

(2) Contractors who down load the tender and those who purchase the tender / BOQ directly
from office at Patna Dairy Project, both will send their completed tender in a sealed

envelope through registered post or through courier to Purchase section at Patna

Dairy Project address.
(3) Last date of receipt of completed tender - 20.12.2024 up to 3:00 pm. Tenders received

after due date & time shall not to be considered.
(4) Date of opening all received tenders-21.12.2024 at 3:00pm in the presence of the

tenders of their authorized agent in the office of Patna Dairy Project, VPMU.
(5) Tenders received after due date & time shall not be considered.

Undersigned reserves the right to extend the dates On 
"unceitt. 

t*Tr, 

I
Lk^r*g Direoor

rstered wrth UOMFED tn suttable class lor the clv AS vcn w.
S1 no. Name of Work Estimated Cost

(In Rs.)
Amount of
EMD (In Rs.)

Cost of BOQ
( In Rs.)

'fime of
Completion

I Civil Construction
work of White ceramic
Glazed Wall Tiles at
Peda Karahi Room at
Feeder Balancing
Dairy," Patna. The
details scope of work as
per BOQ attached
herewith

57 ,143.00 11s5.00 s00.00 20 days



ililtta;NiiRlictiioil vvtrrtl( oF Wi-IIfE CLB.AMIC GLAZE!,.WALL rlLES AT-PE

trlOQ

51. CODE DESCRIPIIOI\ OF iTEM Lenth H ight QUANTI UNIT RATE AMOUNT

1 11"36 Providing arrd fixing 1st quality ceramici

glazed wall tiles confsprnlr'lg to s ,l

15622(thickness to be specified by the]

nranrifactr-i :ll of approved mal<e in all

r0io,,irs,5lr.rcjes except trurgundy,botLle

green,black of any size as approved by

Engrneer-irr-charge in sl<irting,risers of steps

and dados i:ver 1"2 mm thick bed of ce fficnt

lmotar I:3tl cement:3 Coarse sand) and

lJornting wiih grev cement siurry@3.3 kg ner
i

isqn'r. !ni:lucling pointing in white cement

n,r:rec',vir.l;i prgr-nerli cf rnatching sh.rCe
i. .,,.,.i-u..
East side Lonfl wall 10 000 250 2s.000 Sqm

{ii) West side Long wall 10.000 2.50 25.000

(iii) North side Long wall 4.700 2.s0 10.500 t!

(iv) South side Long wall 4,200 2"50 10.500

Total Qty 71.00 sqm 795.00 s6445.00

(A) Sub Total Civilwork 56445.00

A CARRIAGI OF MATERIALS Qtv ormul; Qtv Unit Rate Amount

b SONE SAND 71.00 0.016 1..136 CUM 1143.03 1298.48

iB) SUB TOT \L OF :ARRIAGE 1298.48

(A +E )TotalAmount Rs. 57,743.48

(r)


